2 hk neerskakrating. Goddag til de nye i dret 2012

Nr
2
5
15
38
45
153
161
175
185
188
196
198
216
262
296
302
315
316
342
348
374
386
387
390
398
419
420
421
422
429
432
449
452
454
457
459
461
468
469
475
477
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482
482

Fornavn
Mikkel
Sandi
Brian
Palle
Jens
Bgje
Leif
Mogens

Leif Toftegaard

Wojclech Z.
Christoffer

Claus Kronholm

Hans Peter
Ole

Peter

Kjell

Brian

Per K.
Tonny
Sgren

Mike

Knud E.
Henrik
Mihai Ursta
Bjorn
Rasmus
Anders
Benjamin
Jan

Erik Buur
John Hgffner
Heino
Peter Dorow
Camilla
Mike
Donald
Marcus Juul
Casper

H kun
Mads Keller
Tor
Frederik
Frederik W.
Henrik
Jonas

Karl @ager
Martin Emil
Matti Emil
Mikkel
William

Efternavn
Strange
Stojanovski
Schyberg
Bratholm
Nording
Nikolajsen
Egholm
Rosenberg
Jgnsson
Pawlak
Munkholm
Mgller
Guldager
Therkelsen
Poulsgaard
Johannessen
Lynge
Tolshave
Carlsen
Salvig

Juel
Eriksen
Simonsen
Anghel
Munkberg
Salvig
Engelhardt
Lamberth
Roldhave
Christensen
Jensen
Paaske
Hansen
Bak
Bahnsen
Brinch
Nielsen
Christiansen
Vestergaard
Holm
Andersen
Jeppesen
Hansen
Jeppesen
Ellingsgaard
Jensen
Hansen

Oott

Astrrup
Vestergaard

Klub
Naestved
Kgge
Neaestved
Holbaek
Kalundborg
Nyk. F.
Holbaek
Kalundborg
Praestg
Naestved
Sorg
Skovbo
Nyk. Sj.
Nyk. Sj.
Maribo
Holbaek
Dragsholm
Nyk. Sj.
Holbaek
Skeelskgr
Nyk. F.
Praestg
Maribo
Haslev
Nordfalster
Skeelskgr
Mgn
Dragsholm
Holbaek
Mgn
Nakskov
Korsgr
Holbaek
Maribo
Praestg
Greve
Jyderup
Greve
Praestg
Greve
Mgn
Praestg
Greve
Praesto
Praestg
Mgn

Mgn

Mgn
Greve
Praestg

Rn
2315
2217
2117
1992
1970
1714
1691
1658
1646
1644
1632
1630
1611
1531
1474
1457
1433
1433
1365
1352
1287
1261
1258
1255
1239
1187
1177
1176
1175
1158
1153
1118
1107
1100
1090
1082
1077
1052
1045
1034
1014
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000

kilde: DSU 1.1.2013. Nye registreringer: 50




